360 Clean Area
DTFA /N elite LED retrofit
IP65/54 LED retrofit
kit for upgrading
DTFA Elite and DTFN
Elite T5 products
65
IP

361Clean Area
DTFA /N elite LED retrofit
Order Codes
DTFA Elite LED Retrofit*
600 x 600mm    Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
3200/3400	(45W)		 DLAH14KRG  DLAH14KRGEM
5400/5700	(73W)	 DLAH24KRG  DLAH24KRGEM
1200 x 300mm
3200/3400	(45W)	 DLAH34KRG  DLAH34KRGEM
5400/5700	(73W)	 DLAH44KRG  DLAH44KRGEM
1200 x 600mm
6400/6800	(90W)	 DLAH54KRG  DLAH54KRGEM
8100/8600	(107W)	 DLAH64KRG  DLAH64KRGEM
10,900/11,400	(142W)	 DLAH74KRG  DLAH74KRGEM
DTFN Elite LED Retrofit*
600 x 600mm Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
3400/3500	(45W)	 DLNH14KRG  DLNH14KRGEM
5700/6000	(73W)	 DLNH24KRG  DLNH24KRGEM
1200 x 300mm
3400/3500	(45W)	 DLNH34KRG  DLNH34KRGEM
5700/6000	(73W)	 DLNH44KRG  DLNH44KRGEM
1200 x 600mm
6800/7100	(90W)	 DLNH54KRG  DLNH54KRGEM
8600/9000	(107W)	 DLNH64KRG  DLNH64KRGEM
11,500/12,000	(142W)	 DLNH74KRG  DLNH74KRGEM
Options
DALI	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	Y	 i.e.	DLAY14KRG
COMEPS	 Add	sufix /EP	 i.e.	DLAH14KRG/EP
EASYTEST	 Add	sufix /ET	 i.e.	DLAH14KRG/ET
*	Lower	lumen	values	represent	the	actual	output	of	the	luminaire	when
LED	Retroit	is	installed	within	the	prismatic	acrylic	above	glass	product.
Higher	lumen	values	represent	the	actual	output	when	installed	within	the
prismatic	TP(a)	single	sheet	product.